
      
     HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
                    4, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH-711 101 
                     033 2638 3211/12/13       033 2641 0830 
                                              Visit us www.hmc.org.in     
                                     Engineering Department 

 
 

    No. TN/ED/02/EE-II/BEUP/22-23                                                       Dated: 13-07-2022 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

Assistant Engineer (BEUP), Howrah Municipal Corporation invites Sealed Tenders in prescribed from reputed resourceful & bonafide 
contractors. The application for purchase for the tender paper shall be accompanied by non-refundable copies of GST (Regular/ 
Composite scheme), Pan Card, I.T return, Trade License, Professional Tax challan & Credentials (Intending tenderers should produce 
credentials of a similar nature of completed work of the minimum value of 40% of the estimated amount put to tender during 
5(five) years prior to the date of issue of the tender notice) copy signed by the applicant with the seal of the firm of company. 

 

 
          
Last Date of Received of Application  : - 21-07-2022    upto  2.00 p.m.  

 Last Date of Permission for Application : - 22-07-2022    after  2.00 p.m. 
 Last Date of Purchase of T-Paper  : - 25-07-2022    upto  2.00 p.m.  
 Date of Receiving Tender Paper   : - 27-07-2022    upto  3.00 p.m. and open 3.30 p.m.  
   

Corporation reserve the right to accept or reject part or whole tender without showing any reason what so ever, for details information tender 
may be had from EE-II (Rds) Dept. H.M.C. 
 
NB:  -   1) Separate Application for Separate Number of Serial. 

               2) Without Self Attested Xerox copies of the documents the application will be treated as cancelled.            
 
 
 

     Assistant Engineer (BEUP)  
                                                                                                                                                                 Howrah Municipal Corporation 
 

 No. TN/ED/02/EE-II/BEUP/ (           )/ 22-23                                                                                           Dated: 13-07-2022 
 

Copy to:-  
1)  Hon’ble M.L.A 2) Commissioner, HMC, 3) C.O.F, HMC, 4) Engineering Accounts, HMC  5) Borough- I to VII, HMC, 6) Sabhadhipati  
Zilla Parishad, Howrah,  7) Chief Engineer, HIT, 19, G.T.Road, Howrah, 8) Asst. Engg. PWD Constn Divn. No 1,2, M.G.Road, Howrah,  
9)  R.A.O, HMC (Govt Audit),  10) I.T, Department, HMC, for publication in website 11) Office Copy.  

                                                                                                                             
 
 
                                                                                                                                                     Assistant Engineer (BEUP) 
       Howrah Municipal Corporation    

Sl 
No Name of Work Estimated 

Amount (R) 
Earnest 

Money (R) 
Time of 

Completion 
Cost of T 
Paper (R) 

1. 
Construction of Bituminous Road at 4/4 South 
Baksara 1st bye Lane Howrah under ward no-41 
(BEUP) 

  4,89,704.00 9794.00 20 days 1500.00 

http://www.hmc.org.in/

	HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

